HEATING ELEMENTS
Finned Strip Heaters
Finned Strip Heaters
Installation & Operating Instructions
Under Control Instruments Ltd, Unit 9 Holly Park Industrial Estate, Spitfire Road, Erdington, Birmingham, UK, B24 9PB
Tel: 0845 688 7122, Email: sales@undercontrol.co.uk, Web: www.undercontrol.co.uk
2
APPLICATIONS

per inch. Fins are approximately 2” (51mm) x 1 3/8” (35 mm).
INSTALLATION
Standard strip heaters listed are rated at 240 volts. All strip heaters can be used on voltages lower
than listed for reduced wattage, and some designs can also be used on higher voltages - check factory.
FINNED STRIP HEATER
Finned Strip Heaters
Installation & Operating Instructions
Under Control Instruments Ltd, Unit 9 Holly Park Industrial Estate, Spitfire Road, Erdington, Birmingham, UK, B24 9PB
Tel: 0845 688 7122, Email: sales@undercontrol.co.uk, Web: www.undercontrol.co.uk
3
Length   Wattage Voltage Part Number
8” 175 240
FSH817
8” 400 240 FSH8400-7241747
10.5” 300 240 FSH105300-7241772
12” 500 240 FSH12500-7241740
12” 750 240 FSH12750-7241725
12” 900 240 FSH12750-7241725
15” 500 240 FSH15500-7241769
18” 1000 240 FSH12900
18” 1250 240 FSH15500-7241769
23.75” 1000 240 FSH181000
35.75” 1800 240 FSH181250-7241712
35.75” 2500 240 FSH362500-7241766